
(PART 1)

CHANGE ORDER
GENERATED BY:
Address:
City/ST/Zip:

PROJ ECT INFORMATION:

SAN J OSE
UNIFIED
SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHANGE ORDER # 4
Date 9/11/17

SJ USD Project  # M>031
DSAFile;? N/A
DSA App# N/A

project  Name:
Agreement  it :
Bid Pack #:
A/E Project  ff:

80031 2017 Pa in t ing Main tenance (3023C)

3023C

Uontractor  Name: J iber  Pa in t ing LLC.
Address: 570 EasTELCamino Rea l, Su ite E

City, ST, Zip: Sunnyvaie7CA., 84087_
Telephoned: 669-518-389T

Cont ract  Date: 6/7/17Cont ract  For : Pa in t ing
(i.e. elect r ica l,

genera l, plumbing,
etc.)
CONFORMANCE WITH CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, PROJ ECT MANUAL, DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATION. All Change Order  work sha ll be in  st r ict
conformance with  the Cont ract  Documents, Project  Manual, Drawings and Specifica t ions as they per ta in  to work of a  simila r  na ture.

COST INFORMATION ^ Descr ipt ion  on  page 2)

A.) The Or igina l Cont ract  Sum was:
B.) Net  change by previously au thor ized change orders: (1,2,3 ffs)
C.) The Cont ract  Sum pr ior  to th is Change Order : (A +B)
D.) The amount  of th is change order  (note + or  - for  add or  deduct )

Tota l Amount  of Change Orders (cumula t ive) to da te:

E .) The new Cont ract  Sum INCLUDING th is change order  (C + D)

SCHEDULE INFORMATION
Commencement  Date:
Or igina l Complet ion  Dates:
Time Extension  - All Previous change orders (# Days):
Adjusted complet ion  da tes pr ior  to th is change order
Time Extension  - th is change order  (# Days):
Adjusted Complet ion  Dates:

Signa ture of the Cont ractor  indica tes h is/her  agreement  herewith , including any
adjustment  in  the Cont ract  Sum or  Cont ract  Time.

$
$
$
$

A.

J _

248,000,00
43,800.00

291,800.00
2,000.00

45,800.00

293,800.00

Change Order
Percentages

17.7%

0.8%

18,5%

BOE
Approva l
Required
frorN)

Y

APPROVAL SIGNATURES:
r\

CO^ RACTQg OWNER (San  J ose Unified School Dist r ict )

By:.
(signa ture)

I ' - . ./..-. , L .y-n^  I / l'\  ,} t  t -^  F lorence Eng, Director  of Business Suppor t  ServiiKLtL t /fiJ ll)AdtobW/ U^ 'N^  r 'u 'o"'°l-"a 'k
(Prin t  t^ tna  and Tit le) (Pr in l Nams and Tit le)

(aafia iwe!

Eugene Sim, Architect
(Pr in t  Name and Tills)

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER

F.N.C. van  der  Lelj, Project  Manager
(Pr in t  Nama and Tr t le)

Fwm Pension: 09.15.17TM
1 of 2



(PART 2)

Form Revision: 09.15.17 TM 2  of  2

CHANGE ORDER # 4
GENERATED BY: 0 9/11/17

80031
N/A
N/A

ADD DEDUCT 

Requested by: SJUSD $2,000.00 0.8%

Reason: Added to scope

Requested by: 0.0%

Reason:

Requested by: 0.0%

Reason:

Requested by: 0.0%

Reason:

Requested by: 0.0%

Reason:

Requested by: 0.0%

Reason: 

Requested by: 0.0%

Reason: 

Requested by: 0.0%

Reason: 

Requested by: 0.0%

Reason: 

Requested by: 0.0%

Reason: 

TOTAL ADD: $2,000.00 TOTAL DEDUCT: $0.00

TOTAL COST: $2,000.00

CHANGE ORDER 

SJUSD Project # 
DSA File # 
DSA App# 

3. The poles under the covered walkways are 
being painted by request from A. Ruffo, was 
taken out of the contract earlier.

PCO #     &     DESCRIPTION

DATE: S



San Jose Unified School District

TENTIAL CHANGE ORDER
TO:

FROM:

Reference:

DATE ISSIJED:

BID PACK #:

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

painting the poles under the covered walkways, green color paint.The downspouts needs to be painted white color at River Glenn

Elementary School.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT SUM: X NoNe n DEDucr: $ g liDD: $3,000

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME n NoNe n DEDUCT DAYS IZ EPO 3 DAYS

Contractor By:

Date
Construction Manager

The signatures of the construction Manager and contractor below indicate acceptance by both parties of the costs arrd time

adjustments above as a part of this- change.lo .the work. In conformance with the requirements of the contract Documents' the

contractor agrees that above cost and time adjustments are full satisfaction for the extra work rlescribed in this Potential change order

and there are no additional impacts arising out of, or connected with the performance of this additional work' The contractror may

recover no impacts of any nature, exc€pt as authoiized under The contraciDocument Generail conditions' This Proposed adjpstment

in contract Sum and contract Time constitutes a full compensation to the contractor for the above changes to the original contract

Documents. There is no additional unconsidered scheduie or cost impacts including but not limited to additional contructqr home

iytri" "ortr, 
additional contractor fi.eld ofJice costs or extend overhead& profit costs.

Tl' rbllowing parties without exception hereby agree to this Potential Change Order:

Tiber Painting LLC Date O,{f Phln

By:

Revised 7128107

$2,000

August 4, 2017


